
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 29.7.2023

Omega

Christian MARGIANO
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 3540m
Tijd : 1:03:22 (17'54"/km)

3/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lucas BENINI 0:49:49
2. François BELMANS 0:55:41

1. 131 00:05:43 321m 17'49"/km
2. 132 00:08:04 00:13:47 571m 14'08"/km
3. 133 00:03:23 00:17:10 229m 14'46"/km
4. 125 00:12:06 00:29:16 651m 18'35"/km
5. 126 00:02:10 00:31:26 326m 6'39"/km
6. 134 00:06:46 00:38:12 269m 25'09"/km
7. 135 00:06:23 00:44:35 183m 34'53"/km
8. 142 00:08:50 00:53:25 528m 16'44"/km
9. 130 00:09:12 01:02:37 373m 24'40"/km

10. 999 00:00:45 01:03:22 86m 8'43"/km
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